HALTON HILLS MARKETPLACE - Sunday, October 22, 1995 Page 5
DAVID BARRAGER DAVID BARRAGER DAVID BARRAGER

BN S R E R W N W E R W R R s N N W s R W R R e e e W e W
L R R R R N R W R W R R R e R W W w W L]
o . - - . s a"us"s"s . e L T e e R

O N R R W RS EEEE RS R
R W R e E O EEEE L
. LN N e . BR R R EE AR RN RN R E RN B R E B EE B
.

- .
N A R R e T e & e
o E L & &R - - e e R ] BE R e R SRS EE S EEEEEEE @ W S w =
AN E s & # R W e EE N N & B B A, " * b .""l"_"_'i-‘_'*'*'-".“.'.l‘..li‘lii‘ill‘-il'-.il‘l'!!-!-!Iibiiii-----q.a.a.q.q.i....
LN

¥

L ] L ]
-'I-

L}

O
'I-‘I-'I-
L

-

CRC R R

L
L
L)

L e

[] [y
L

- 'i‘-l."u

L . ¥

LR I W W e
e

L
L
"
L
-
]

O

L
LN
L ]
L
e ow

L]
Ll
L
=

[ ]
.
-

*
L]

*
W

I.I
. "
-
I.l l‘
LN |
.i. l-

-
-
L]
L]
L]
L]

.1?1

NEW BALLINAFAD | TRAFALGAR ROAD - $229,900

1 acre executive home area, 4 bedrooms. Shows 10+. Open concept, hardwood, new

Price $319,900. Call DAVID BARRAG kitchen, pool & walkout deck. Must sell!! Call
ail) AVID BARRAGER*.
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rom 2000 -

5000 5. it 3,000 sq. ft., walkout, 3 car garage, solarium kit,

~ private, 1 acre, paved road. T NI L e o
Call DAVID BARRAGER® for details. | PRIVBAth'I'Eu::'DHGACI)-;(OiEOUS . 3-1/2 ACRES NEEDS TLC
e —— 5 MINS. TO TOWN, 1.5 ACRES POWER OF SALE $147,900

fferent Size
3000+ sq. ft. 4 bedroom backsplit. Not a drive by, must HURRY!

uni | see inside. Hardwood, skyli
RSk _ . \ ght, French doors and so | :
- | much more. $299,900. Call DAVID BARRAGER®. | Call DAVID BARRAGER*
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RM289-95
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MAINTAINED HOME

2,000 SQ§3F2]; :OI;:)W HOME : A ' on .75 of an acre. Large fam. room with hot
, o tub. Close to 401 between Georgetown &

1 acre, paved road, 10 min. to Erin.
Call DAVID BARRAGER* for details. Milton. Call DAVID BARRAGER®*.
RM211-95
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Did you Know . . . Read the fine print, Always use a designated driver when drinKing, and going somewhere,
SMART PEOPLE, Always wear their seat belt, AND . fAlways buy & se_[‘{_iﬁeir propertiesQuith . . . ﬂnﬂ e
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Offered at $144,900. Lovely views, walkout base- Cape Cod style all brick 4 bedroom home on huge = _ . ls%:NTEELLO#SmT\;E;K’

ment, newer roof, windows, t_)roadloom. central air. lot. Hardwood floors, ceramics, French doors and
Home shows absolut more. Shows like a dream at $232,900. RM225-95
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you had a private yard with an |/G pool last summer, Double door entry, landscaped, interlock walks and fenced | SOLD THIS ONE THIS WEEK, MINUTES TO GEORGETOWN

a house with all the major work done, up to date, on across from Park. CAC, modern decor and mouldings. 4 bdrms. | CAN SELL YOURS TOO
a quiet court? Well, here's your chance, don't pass over 2000 sq. ft., gas FP in MF family room and bleached oak - S Y TOO! Cloun.try In estate su_bdwlmon, 1 acre; decorated for the
party sized kitchen with W/O to huge yard. A must see at CALL ME. nineties open and airy, totally gorgeous 4 bdrm home.

this by! Only $202,900. RM301-95 $214,900. RM244-95 RM227-95 Asking only $234,900. RM295-95

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a
phone call awav!




